58088

£8089
58090 .
58091 .
=
58094 .
58095 .
58096
58097
58098 .
58099 .
58100 .
58101 .

58102.

58103 .
58104
58105 .

58106A

5810
5810
- 58109

58110 .
58111 .

58112 .
58113

58114

58115

58116¢

5811
5811
58119 .

58120

58121
58122,
58123

58124
58125

58126
£8127 .
58128 .
58129
58130

8131
281%2 :
58133 .
58134 °
58135 .

8136
13
5813
58139
58140

58141 |

58142 -

58143 .

2ivel
1
58146
5814
5814

58149
58150 .

58151
58153

58154
58159

58156
58157
58158 ,
58159 .

58160 -

58161
58162
58163
58164
58165

58165

8167
28168_
58169

58170

8171
251;2
58173
Bt
58176
58177
58178

58179 .

58180
58181
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:,"J

Miller
Brown

- Archer
Bancroft
. C. Bancroft
« B. Jones

L. Summers

B <

L ]
Q
L]

Y. B. Dunn

Dan F., Vhite

Dan F. White

C. B. Stiles

Walter Beckman

J. H. Shallenbarger
Walter Beckham

Robert Darty

Thos, McLane Lub. Co, -
Do

Field Stationery Co.
Line A Time Do,

Perram Auto Supply
Overbay Brothers
A, M, Welch

N. J. Steiger
Roy Howard

Jack Shaw

W. E. Worley

L}

- A, L, Windle

Paul Bray
W. M, *artin
Roscoe Shaw

‘Fred Yann

John Fisher
Frank Hayes
Robert Howard
Karl Steiger
Karl Steiger -
0. R. Reeves
A, F, Turner
Oral Holdmzan
L. Lyons

E. C. Beard

-~ B, 0, Buckley
- Curley Mason

C. Dulaney

. : Bert Shaw
./ Pete Norman

Jinm Hill
John Kaller
Phillips HiGr&de
L. Lyons
B. O, Buckeley
E. C, Beard
H, F. Beibrick

Tom Wynn.
B, 0. Buckely
L. Lyons
E. C. Beard
Roy Bicknell
Harvey Young 0il Co.
Lindner 0il Company
Perram Auto Supply
Philips HiGrade Refining Co,
A, H. Bynum

Triangle Blue Print Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel,
Forrester Welding Company
A, C/ Hayes
Bessie J. Day
J. R. Wlaker

Constantin 0il Corporation
Dr. Chas, D. Johnson
C.. R. Vinson

rs, H, Clemmons
Frank H. Fulton
I, W, Wilkerson
Mayme McWilliszms
Ike Wilkerson

Chas. Hanover

Stanley Chastain

Howard
A, B, Browm
Carl Cullison
J. H. GCriffity
Jas. Gilmartin
H, W. Sinclair
M., ¥, Morgan

'F, D, Toster

Joel Fields
C. F. Crawford
Grant Tucker

~ Flla McKain

Max Wasserkan
Ge L. Collins

Bud Calvert

Jjuror

- Juror

Juror

estimate
estimate
road work

. road work
road work

road work
road work
road work
road work

©  road work

road work

road work.

supplies
"

supplies
supplies
supplieb
supplies
expense
salary
galary

road work

salary
salary
salary
road wok

- salary

salary
salary
salary
salary
salay
expense
salary
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work

supplies .-

road work

_ road work

road work
road work
road work
road work

- road work

road work
rqad work
supplies
supplies

suppliess‘

supplies
pay roll
road wokk
tolls
supplies
road work
salary

services

gasoline
witness
witness
witness
witness
witnesss
wi tness
witnesss

- Juror.

lsbor
road. work
road work
road work
road work
road work
salary

.road work

road work

" road work

witness -
witness
wi tness.
wi tness
witness

witness

22.00

24,20

24,60

3750.00
4130,.31

©.9.00
78.75

33.50

120.00

49.50

234,00
18.75
93,00
27.50
63,00
30.00
55.00

2.20
14,00
2,50

50,00

61,07
50,00
135,00

100,00

135,00
135,00

- 110.00

100,00
135,00
100,00
115.00
135.00
135,00
135.00

15.43

123,00
44,00
28.00

16,00

24,00
56,00

4. )
28 55

74.05
20.00

34.55

34.55 .
7.23

52,00
52.00

36.00

9.00
72.00.

48,00
48,00

44,00

72,00

416,23

95,00

134,99
190.00
339.50

3?1«5‘

1.00

44,00 -

135.00
20,00

199.50

4,00
1.60
4,00
4,00
4.00
1.00
20,40
492,75
31,50

6.00

87.00

150.00

150,00
56,67

15.33
36.00
'3.00
5.00
4.00
4,00
4.00

12,00

A
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